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VIESSMANN pohár v letnom biatlone 2023
Banská Bystrica 10.06.2023 - 02.10.2023

Výsledková listina
Vygenerované 17. 7. 2024 o 21:28

# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon

1 JANČOVÁ Zuzana 2011 Klub biatlonu Predajná 380,50
2 SENDERÁKOVÁ Bianka 2011 Biatlon ŠK Prešov 379,54
3 MITTEROVÁ Emma 2011 ŠK Biathlon Mania 375,94
4 VAJSOVÁ Ela 2012 ŠK Biathlon Mania 371,48
5 JEŠIKOVÁ Viktória 2012 ŠKP Martin 371,06
6 PANČÍKOVÁ Paulína 2011 KB Čierny Balog 354,92
7 ZEMKOVÁ Gabriela 2012 KB Čierny Balog 353,44
8 LEŠTÁKOVÁ Nela 2012 ŠK Biathlon Mania 340,98
9 MIŠKUFOVÁ Nela 2011 Biatlon ŠK Prešov 336,32
10 KURTÍKOVÁ Alica 2011 KB Valaská - Osrblie 331,64
11 FRAŇOVÁ Lilou 2011 Fan klub biatlonu 318,62
12 KUPCOVÁ Vivien 2012 KB Čierny Balog 306,08
13 RUSNÁKOVÁ Laura 2012 KB Valaská - Osrblie 294,69
14 PERVANOVÁ Leila 2011 KB Čierny Balog 288,05
15 BACHRATÁ Michaela 2011 KB Valaská - Osrblie 279,63
16 KOCÚROVÁ Ella 2011 ŠKP Čadca 260,05
17 TOMAŠKOVÁ Petra 2012 ŠK BLaB Ružomberok 243,25
18 ŠKVARKOVÁ Veronika 2012 KB Vyhne 231,17
19 DOMINIKOVÁ Simona 2011 KB Valaská - Osrblie 220,32
20 MACEÁŠIKOVÁ Saša 2012 ŠKP Čadca 199,27
21 KLEBERCOVÁ Gréta 2012 ŠKP Bratislava 182,11
22 KOUDELOVÁ Aneta 2012 Fan klub biatlonu 180,97
23 JAROŠČÁKOVÁ Dominika 2012 ŠK BLaB Ružomberok 165,97
24 KEPKOVÁ Hana 2012 ŠK Biathlon Mania 148,23
25 GUTTENOVÁ Zina 2011 ŠKP Banská Bystrica 141,61
26 BELIŠOVÁ Viktória 2011 Foxteam klub biatlonu Prešov 130,36
27 ŠKARBOVÁ Nela 2012 KB Vyhne 124,16
28 CHOLVATTOVÁ Šarlota 2012 ŠK LIPTOV 118,54
29 BALOGOVÁ Tamarka 2012 Biatlon ŠK Prešov 91,24
30 BEVILAQUA Ida 2011 Klub biatlonu Predajná 87,69
31 HUDECOVÁ Lenka 2011 KB Magnezit Revúca 73,96
32 STRAKOVÁ Simona 2011 ŠKP Banská Bystrica 54,46
33 BRANDTOVÁ Miriama 2011 Fan klub biatlonu 49,75
34 VEVERKOVÁ Vaneska 2011 KB Valaská - Osrblie 44,80

1.kolo 1.kolo 2.kolo 2.kolo
RP ŽkyB PO ŽkyB RP ŽkyB VP ŽkyB

JANČOVÁ Zuzana 100 95,53 93,49 91,48 380,5 I
SENDERÁKOVÁ Bianka 93,79 99,78 99,42 86,55 379,54 I
MITTEROVÁ Emma 91,39 100 89,78 94,77 375,94 I
VAJSOVÁ Ela 94,46 95,42 100 81,6 371,48 I
JEŠIKOVÁ Viktória 85,91 89,34 95,81 100 371,06 I
PANČÍKOVÁ Paulína 93,03 92,3 84,16 85,43 354,92 I
ZEMKOVÁ Gabriela 90,46 84,34 87,84 90,8 353,44 I



LEŠTÁKOVÁ Nela 85,98 89,19 78,06 87,75 340,98 II
MIŠKUFOVÁ Nela 82,31 88,97 84,34 80,7 336,32 II
KURTÍKOVÁ Alica 92,75 50,31 90,33 98,25 331,64 I
FRAŇOVÁ Lilou 81,38 89,41 61,4 86,43 318,62 II
KUPCOVÁ Vivien 78,85 88,11 67,49 71,63 306,08 II
RUSNÁKOVÁ Laura 68,25 74,79 69,68 81,97 294,69 II
PERVANOVÁ Leila 69,15 72,47 73,71 72,72 288,05 III
BACHRATÁ Michaela 70,08 82,64 66,95 59,96 279,63 II
KOCÚROVÁ Ella 87,05 91,32 81,68 260,05 I
TOMAŠKOVÁ Petra 85,91 77,87 79,47 243,25 II
ŠKVARKOVÁ Veronika 53,62 64,85 56,64 56,06 231,17
DOMINIKOVÁ Simona 48,69 73 50,85 47,78 220,32 III
MACEÁŠIKOVÁ Saša 57,89 76,24 65,14 199,27 III
KLEBERCOVÁ Gréta 90,28 91,83 182,11 I
KOUDELOVÁ Aneta 90,88 90,09 180,97 I
JAROŠČÁKOVÁ Dominika 59,94 61,36 44,67 165,97
KEPKOVÁ Hana 66,7 81,53 148,23 II
GUTTENOVÁ Zina 66,37 75,24 141,61 III
BELIŠOVÁ Viktória 63,54 66,82 130,36
ŠKARBOVÁ Nela 54 70,16 124,16 III
CHOLVATTOVÁ Šarlota 54,27 64,27 118,54
BALOGOVÁ Tamarka 50,98 40,26 91,24
BEVILAQUA Ida 87,69 87,69 II
HUDECOVÁ Lenka 73,96 73,96 III
STRAKOVÁ Simona 54,46 54,46
BRANDTOVÁ Miriama 49,75 49,75
VEVERKOVÁ Vaneska 44,8 44,8
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